Radar Calibration Certificate



Calibration Certificate No: 2024ASE10H102 Date of Calibration: Sep 10, 2024

RADAR Model Details : RRS24F-ST3 RADAR Serial # : 590-113/80438

Jenoptik Smart Mobility Solutions certifies that the speed measurement radar detailed above was calibrated and tested on the date shown. This radar is functioning properly and it can accurately measure the speed of a moving motor vehicle within +/- 1 km/hr.

Calibration Procedure #: JK_RASE_V1.3

Inspector Name : Vivek Prajapati Inspector Position : Service Technician

vivek prajapati

Inspector

Radar Calibration Certificate



Calibration Certificate No: 2024ASE20H102 Date of Calibration : Oct 30, 2024

RADAR Model Details : RRS24F-ST3 RADAR Serial #: 590-113/80627

Jenoptik Smart Mobility Solutions certifies that the speed measurement radar detailed above was calibrated and tested on the date shown. This radar is functioning properly and it can accurately measure the speed of a moving motor vehicle within +/-1 km/hr.

Calibration Procedure #: JK_RASE_V1.3

Inspector Name : Vivek Prajapati Inspector Position : Service Technician

vivek prajapati Inspector



